
NATURAL GLAM TO

HOLLYWOOD LOOKS 

ALL MAKEUP SERVICES

INCLUDE LASHES 

WEDDING HAIR STYLING & 
MAKEUP PACKAGES

MAKEUP HAIRSTYLING

CURLING/WAVES

GHD STRAIGHTENING 

HOLLYWOOD WAVES 

UPSTYLES/HALF UP

STYLES

BRIDAL HAIR  & MAKEUP

BRIDAL PARTY HAIR AND MAKEUP 

FLOWER GIRL HAIR AND MAKEUP (UNDER 12) 




$100 

$200

$200

$60

PRICE LIST

PACKAGES AVAILABLE FOR 3 OR MORE PEOPLE (ADULTS), 

LASHES INCLUDED.  

$120

TRAVEL FEES MAY APPLY, CONTACT FOR MORE INFORMATION


